
Stratford Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pacelli 19 12
2 Mosinee 79 24
3 Colby 92 7
4 Prentice 97 7
5 Athens 107 5
6 Stratford 131 9
7 Spencer 195 5

Owen-Withee 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 33 15
2 Mosinee 35 11
3 Colby 86 5
4 Prentice 91 5
5 Spencer 117 5

Owen-Withee 3
Pacelli 2
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 17, 2019

Male

1 105 Sam Carpenter 00:12:24.2Pacelli 6:12 min/m1 1
2 117 Nolan Wojchik 00:12:30.5Pacelli 6:15 min/m2 2
3 109 Lucas Haemmerle 00:12:44.7Pacelli 6:22 min/m3 3
4 251 Ethan Heeg 00:12:52.0Stratford 6:26 min/m1 4
5 101 Colton Paczkowski 00:13:05.6Owen-Withee 6:32 min/m1 <5
6 99 Quinn Hatlestad 00:13:10.7Owen-Withee 6:35 min/m2 <5
7 106 Luke Eiden 00:13:11.7Pacelli 6:35 min/m4 5
8 40 Riley Schultz-Becker 00:13:29.0Athens 6:44 min/m1 6
9 39 Andrew Schaer 00:13:29.8Athens 6:44 min/m2 7
10 114 Nathaniel Meadows 00:13:45.8Pacelli 6:52 min/m5 8
11 77 Cooper Zastrow 00:14:07.6Mosinee 7:03 min/m1 9
12 144 Kaleb Scott 00:14:14.6Prentice 7:07 min/m1 10
13 44 Carter Roth 00:14:16.7Colby 7:08 min/m1 11
14 72 Chase Pemble 00:14:18.3Mosinee 7:09 min/m2 12
15 56 Kolton Cherek 00:14:25.0Mosinee 7:12 min/m3 13
16 115 Luke Sekerka 00:14:25.3Pacelli 7:12 min/m6 14
17 47 Matthew Sprotte 00:14:29.8Colby 7:14 min/m2 15
18 45 Braylon Schoelzel 00:14:29.9Colby 7:14 min/m3 16
19 143 Matthew Schmidt 00:14:30.1Prentice 7:15 min/m2 17
20 38 Nicholas Pittman 00:14:34.1Athens 7:17 min/m3 18
21 140 Josh Hartke 00:14:35.0Prentice 7:17 min/m3 19
22 42 Weslee Pichardo 00:14:36.2Colby 7:18 min/m4 20
23 110 Nathaniel Haemmerle 00:14:47.8Pacelli 7:23 min/m7 21
24 63 Jack Hohenstein 00:14:51.3Mosinee 7:25 min/m4 22
25 112 Logan Martin 00:14:55.0Pacelli 7:27 min/m8 >7
26 116 Teddy Westrick 00:15:04.1Pacelli 7:32 min/m9 >7
27 76 Mason Wood 00:15:06.5Mosinee 7:33 min/m5 23
28 65 Nathan Kohnert 00:15:19.8Mosinee 7:39 min/m6 24
29 118 Ronan Wolfe 00:15:26.9Pacelli 7:43 min/m10 >7
30 141 Evan Lord 00:15:28.7Prentice 7:44 min/m4 25
31 139 Eliah Harding 00:15:29.1Prentice 7:44 min/m5 26
32 66 Spencer Lemke 00:15:45.3Mosinee 7:52 min/m7 27
33 69 Garrison Miller 00:15:46.8Mosinee 7:53 min/m8 >7
34 67 Isaac Lewens 00:15:49.0Mosinee 7:54 min/m9 >7
35 253 Mathias Kaiser 00:15:51.7Stratford 7:55 min/m2 28
36 211 Austin Lalicata 00:15:55.6Spencer 7:57 min/m1 29
37 43 Xander Roesler 00:15:55.7Colby 7:57 min/m5 30
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 17, 2019

Male

38 60 Isaac Grabow 00:15:57.4Mosinee 7:58 min/m10 >7
39 58 Ethan Cihlar 00:16:06.1Mosinee 8:03 min/m11 >7
40 100 Vincent Henke 00:16:08.8Owen-Withee 8:04 min/m3 <5
41 108 Nick Grywacz 00:16:17.3Pacelli 8:08 min/m11 >7
42 70 Jackson Nyman 00:16:19.7Mosinee 8:09 min/m12 >7
43 61 Kaemyn Heritage 00:16:20.5Mosinee 8:10 min/m13 >7
44 254 Brandon Messmann 00:16:22.1Stratford 8:11 min/m3 31
45 71 Dakota Olson 00:16:56.5Mosinee 8:28 min/m14 >7
46 249 Kaden Foster 00:17:03.0Stratford 8:31 min/m4 32
47 46 Kaiden Sherman 00:17:05.0Colby 8:32 min/m6 33
48 138 Ian Anderson 00:17:29.2Prentice 8:44 min/m6 34
49 36 Hunter Felix 00:17:33.7Athens 8:46 min/m4 35
50 111 Eli Hoerter 00:17:36.1Pacelli 8:48 min/m12 >7
51 252 Collan Johnson 00:18:22.1Stratford 9:11 min/m5 36
52 68 Cale Maahs 00:18:40.4Mosinee 9:20 min/m15 >7
53 41 Jaden Odonnell 00:18:41.1Colby 9:20 min/m7 37
54 64 Oliver Janssen 00:18:55.6Mosinee 9:27 min/m16 >7
55 57 Gavin Chimel 00:18:57.6Mosinee 9:28 min/m17 >7
56 73 Mason Pompo 00:19:02.6Mosinee 9:31 min/m18 >7
57 74 Michael Reed 00:19:44.8Mosinee 9:52 min/m19 >7
58 209 Levi Anderson 00:19:45.0Spencer 9:52 min/m2 38
59 212 Lucas Matteson 00:19:47.0Spencer 9:53 min/m3 39
60 258 Logan Wright 00:19:47.6Stratford 9:53 min/m6 40
61 37 Garrett Knott 00:19:51.5Athens 9:55 min/m5 41
62 257 Derek Wiese 00:20:10.6Stratford 10:05 min/m7 42
63 142 Owen Sarkkinen 00:20:53.3Prentice 10:26 min/m7 43
64 62 Bruce Hintz 00:21:44.9Mosinee 10:52 min/m20 >7
65 248 Thomas Bangart 00:21:52.2Stratford 10:56 min/m8 >7
66 54 Austen Bond 00:22:29.3Mosinee 11:14 min/m21 >7
67 59 Dakota Frederick 00:22:57.3Mosinee 11:28 min/m22 >7
68 98 Jayden Etterly 00:23:27.0Owen-Withee 11:43 min/m4 <5
69 255 Mason Oertel 00:23:41.6Stratford 11:50 min/m9 >7
70 213 Breckin Miller 00:23:44.1Spencer 11:52 min/m4 44
71 210 Noah Anderson 00:24:27.1Spencer 12:13 min/m5 45
72 53 Ben Backman 00:24:45.7Mosinee 12:22 min/m23 >7
73 75 Emmett Solinsky 00:25:13.1Mosinee 12:36 min/m24 >7
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 17, 2019

Female

1 261 Kayla Casperson 00:13:22.1Stratford 6:41 min/m1 1
2 81 Britt Fitzgerald 00:14:21.2Mosinee 7:10 min/m1 2
3 79 Jena Bartnik 00:14:21.3Mosinee 7:10 min/m2 3
4 271 Kressa Wenzel 00:14:40.1Stratford 7:20 min/m2 4
5 268 Breleigh Skaya 00:14:40.3Stratford 7:20 min/m3 5
6 267 Samantha Mielke 00:14:53.9Stratford 7:26 min/m4 6
7 84 Hallie Kramer 00:15:11.0Mosinee 7:35 min/m3 7
8 147 Kylie Orysen 00:15:15.3Prentice 7:37 min/m1 8
9 50 Pearl Feiten 00:15:24.8Colby 7:42 min/m1 9
10 102 Addie Hatlestad 00:15:29.1Owen-Withee 7:44 min/m1 <5
11 48 Schmitt Annamarie 00:15:29.3Colby 7:44 min/m2 10
12 88 Madelyn Wayerski 00:15:44.1Mosinee 7:52 min/m4 11
13 78 Autumn Ashton 00:15:45.8Mosinee 7:52 min/m5 12
14 215 Theresa Knecht 00:16:12.3Spencer 8:06 min/m1 13
15 51 Casey Reynolds 00:16:45.7Colby 8:22 min/m3 14
16 82 Briley Kaczor 00:16:59.9Mosinee 8:29 min/m6 15
17 146 Stacey Gustafson 00:17:02.0Prentice 8:31 min/m2 16
18 260 Addison Bauman 00:17:16.2Stratford 8:38 min/m5 17
19 262 Hailey Fecker 00:17:29.6Stratford 8:44 min/m6 18
20 263 Hayden Fecker 00:17:40.9Stratford 8:50 min/m7 19
21 264 Eire Fisher 00:17:48.3Stratford 8:54 min/m8 >7
22 148 Kate Schmidt 00:17:54.9Prentice 8:57 min/m3 20
23 89 Miley Wayerski 00:17:55.8Mosinee 8:57 min/m7 21
24 218 Rachel Nieman 00:18:17.6Spencer 9:08 min/m2 22
25 120 Alyssa Ladick 00:18:24.8Pacelli 9:12 min/m1 <5
26 119 Leah Fenske 00:18:25.0Pacelli 9:12 min/m2 <5
27 149 Abby Schuetz 00:18:59.7Prentice 9:29 min/m4 23
28 272 Haley Woodford 00:19:00.6Stratford 9:30 min/m9 >7
29 80 Jayden Borth 00:19:07.1Mosinee 9:33 min/m8 >7
30 86 Isabelle Olson 00:19:11.4Mosinee 9:35 min/m9 >7
31 269 Madelyn Stein 00:19:12.9Stratford 9:36 min/m10 >7
32 145 Amy Espinoza 00:19:17.8Prentice 9:38 min/m5 24
33 52 Allie Robida 00:19:35.7Colby 9:47 min/m4 25
34 87 Vanessa Solinsky 00:19:40.7Mosinee 9:50 min/m10 >7
35 103 Alanna Hubbard 00:20:23.6Owen-Withee 10:11 min/m2 <5
36 273 Emily Zuelke 00:20:56.6Stratford 10:28 min/m11 >7
37 104 Ashlyn Varney 00:20:56.8Owen-Withee 10:28 min/m3 <5
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 17, 2019

Female

38 219 Dani Soback 00:21:01.4Spencer 10:30 min/m3 26
39 214 Shelby Frisch 00:21:07.5Spencer 10:33 min/m4 27
40 259 Alyssa Bargender 00:21:09.8Stratford 10:34 min/m12 >7
41 266 Alexa Krieg 00:22:04.5Stratford 11:02 min/m13 >7
42 270 Tria Tubbs 00:22:55.7Stratford 11:27 min/m14 >7
43 49 Rachel Berg 00:23:35.7Colby 11:47 min/m5 28
44 265 Emilee Gebelein 00:24:54.9Stratford 12:27 min/m15 >7
45 85 Anna Linley 00:26:41.9Mosinee 13:20 min/m11 >7
46 217 Blessing Ngirwe 00:32:43.6Spencer 16:21 min/m5 29
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2019 MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:04:38Team Time

1 1 105 Sam Carpenter 12:24.2 1
2 2 117 Nolan Wojchik 12:30.5 2
3 3 109 Lucas Haemmerle 12:44.7 3
4 7 106 Luke Eiden 13:11.7 5
5 10 114 Nathaniel Meadows 13:45.8 8
6 16 115 Luke Sekerka 14:25.3 14
7 23 110 Nathaniel Haemmerle 14:47.8 21
8 25 112 Logan Martin 14:55.0 >7
9 26 116 Teddy Westrick 15:04.1 >7
10 29 118 Ronan Wolfe 15:26.9 >7
11 41 108 Nick Grywacz 16:17.3 >7
12 50 111 Eli Hoerter 17:36.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:12:49Team Time

1 11 77 Cooper Zastrow 14:07.6 9
2 14 72 Chase Pemble 14:18.3 12
3 15 56 Kolton Cherek 14:25.0 13
4 24 63 Jack Hohenstein 14:51.3 22
5 27 76 Mason Wood 15:06.5 23
6 28 65 Nathan Kohnert 15:19.8 24
7 32 66 Spencer Lemke 15:45.3 27
8 33 69 Garrison Miller 15:46.8 >7
9 34 67 Isaac Lewens 15:49.0 >7
10 38 60 Isaac Grabow 15:57.4 >7
11 39 58 Ethan Cihlar 16:06.1 >7
12 42 70 Jackson Nyman 16:19.7 >7
13 43 61 Kaemyn Heritage 16:20.5 >7
14 45 71 Dakota Olson 16:56.5 >7
15 52 68 Cale Maahs 18:40.4 >7
16 54 64 Oliver Janssen 18:55.6 >7
17 55 57 Gavin Chimel 18:57.6 >7
18 56 73 Mason Pompo 19:02.6 >7
19 57 74 Michael Reed 19:44.8 >7
20 64 62 Bruce Hintz 21:44.9 >7
21 66 54 Austen Bond 22:29.3 >7
22 67 59 Dakota Frederick 22:57.3 >7
23 72 53 Ben Backman 24:45.7 >7
24 73 75 Emmett Solinsky 25:13.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
01:13:49Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
01:13:49Team Time

1 13 44 Carter Roth 14:16.7 11
2 17 47 Matthew Sprotte 14:29.8 15
3 18 45 Braylon Schoelzel 14:29.9 16
4 22 42 Weslee Pichardo 14:36.2 20
5 37 43 Xander Roesler 15:55.7 30
6 47 46 Kaiden Sherman 17:05.0 33
7 53 41 Jaden Odonnell 18:41.1 37

Team name:
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:14:18Team Time

1 12 144 Kaleb Scott 14:14.6 10
2 19 143 Matthew Schmidt 14:30.1 17
3 21 140 Josh Hartke 14:35.0 19
4 30 141 Evan Lord 15:28.7 25
5 31 139 Eliah Harding 15:29.1 26
6 48 138 Ian Anderson 17:29.2 34
7 63 142 Owen Sarkkinen 20:53.3 43

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:18:59Team Time

1 8 40 Riley Schultz-Becker 13:29.0 6
2 9 39 Andrew Schaer 13:29.8 7
3 20 38 Nicholas Pittman 14:34.1 18
4 49 36 Hunter Felix 17:33.7 35
5 61 37 Garrett Knott 19:51.5 41

Team name:
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:20:32Team Time

1 4 251 Ethan Heeg 12:52.0 4
2 35 253 Mathias Kaiser 15:51.7 28
3 44 254 Brandon Messmann 16:22.1 31
4 46 249 Kaden Foster 17:03.0 32
5 51 252 Collan Johnson 18:22.1 36
6 60 258 Logan Wright 19:47.6 40
7 62 257 Derek Wiese 20:10.6 42
8 65 248 Thomas Bangart 21:52.2 >7
9 69 255 Mason Oertel 23:41.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:43:40Team Time

1 36 211 Austin Lalicata 15:55.6 29
2 58 209 Levi Anderson 19:45.0 38
3 59 212 Lucas Matteson 19:47.0 39
4 70 213 Breckin Miller 23:44.1 44
5 71 210 Noah Anderson 24:27.1 45
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
Team Time

1 5 101 Colton Paczkowski 13:05.6 <5
2 6 99 Quinn Hatlestad 13:10.7 <5
3 40 100 Vincent Henke 16:08.8 <5
4 68 98 Jayden Etterly 23:27.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:14:53Team Time

1 1 261 Kayla Casperson 13:22.1 1
2 4 271 Kressa Wenzel 14:40.1 4
3 5 268 Breleigh Skaya 14:40.3 5
4 6 267 Samantha Mielke 14:53.9 6
5 18 260 Addison Bauman 17:16.2 17
6 19 262 Hailey Fecker 17:29.6 18
7 20 263 Hayden Fecker 17:40.9 19
8 21 264 Eire Fisher 17:48.3 >7
9 28 272 Haley Woodford 19:00.6 >7
10 31 269 Madelyn Stein 19:12.9 >7
11 36 273 Emily Zuelke 20:56.6 >7
12 40 259 Alyssa Bargender 21:09.8 >7
13 41 266 Alexa Krieg 22:04.5 >7
14 42 270 Tria Tubbs 22:55.7 >7
15 44 265 Emilee Gebelein 24:54.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
01:15:24Team Time

1 2 81 Britt Fitzgerald 14:21.2 2
2 3 79 Jena Bartnik 14:21.3 3
3 7 84 Hallie Kramer 15:11.0 7
4 12 88 Madelyn Wayerski 15:44.1 11
5 13 78 Autumn Ashton 15:45.8 12
6 16 82 Briley Kaczor 16:59.9 15
7 23 89 Miley Wayerski 17:55.8 21
8 29 80 Jayden Borth 19:07.1 >7
9 30 86 Isabelle Olson 19:11.4 >7
10 34 87 Vanessa Solinsky 19:40.7 >7
11 45 85 Anna Linley 26:41.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
01:30:52Team Time

1 9 50 Pearl Feiten 15:24.8 9
2 11 48 Schmitt Annamarie 15:29.3 10
3 15 51 Casey Reynolds 16:45.7 14
4 33 52 Allie Robida 19:35.7 25
5 43 49 Rachel Berg 23:35.7 28

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:28:30Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice

Team Points
01:28:30Team Time

1 8 147 Kylie Orysen 15:15.3 8
2 17 146 Stacey Gustafson 17:02.0 16
3 22 148 Kate Schmidt 17:54.9 20
4 27 149 Abby Schuetz 18:59.7 23
5 32 145 Amy Espinoza 19:17.8 24

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:49:23Team Time

1 14 215 Theresa Knecht 16:12.3 13
2 24 218 Rachel Nieman 18:17.6 22
3 38 219 Dani Soback 21:01.4 26
4 39 214 Shelby Frisch 21:07.5 27
5 46 217 Blessing Ngirwe 32:43.6 29

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
Team Time

1 10 102 Addie Hatlestad 15:29.1 <5
2 35 103 Alanna Hubbard 20:23.6 <5
3 37 104 Ashlyn Varney 20:56.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
Team Time

1 25 120 Alyssa Ladick 18:24.8 <5
2 26 119 Leah Fenske 18:25.0 <5
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